Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Pro-Series Straight Plunge Router Bits - 1/4" Shank, 2-Flute

Thank you for shopping with us!

Use a two-flute bit where fine finish is paramount. Two flutes balance the bit, eliminating vibration that degrades the cut finish. Two cuts per
revolution yield a smooth surface, but feed rate is slightly reduced. 1/4" shank. Carbide-tipped.

Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Flute Overall Length Shank
MD104 Amana Tool 1/16 in 3/16 in 2 13/4in 1/4in $15.19
MD106 Amana Tool 3/32in 1/4 in 2 13/4in 1/4in $14.66
MD108 Amana Tool 1/8 in 7/16 in 2 2in 1/4in $10.76
MD109 Amana Tool 5/32 in 7/16 in 2 2in 1/4in $12.41
MD110 Amana Tool 3/16 in 3/4 in 2 25/8in 1/4in $11.48
MD112 Amana Tool 1/4 in 1/2 in 2 2in 1/4in $11.10
MD114 Amana Tool 1/4 in 3/4in 2 2in 1/4in $10.88
MD116 Amana Tool 1/4in lin 2 21/4in 1/4in  $11.29
MD117 Amana Tool 1/4 in lin 2 27/8in 1/4in  $12.83


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

MD118
MD120
MD122
MD124
MD126
MD128

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

9/32in
5/16 in
3/8in
1/2in
5/8 in
3/4in

lin
lin
lin
lin
3/4 in
3/4in

N N NN N NN

21/4in
21/4in
29/32in
21/8in
2in

2in

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in

$12.83
$11.66
$12.38
$13.24
$14.93
$15.26



