Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Pro-Series Straight Plunge Router Bits - 1/4" Shank, 2-Flute Thank you for shopping with us!







Use a two-flute bit where fine finish is paramount. Two flutes balance the bit, eliminating vibration that degrades the cut finish. Two cuts per revolution yield a smooth surface, but feed rate is slightly reduced. 1/4" shank. Carbide-tipped.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Price
MD104	Amana Tool	1/16 in	3/16 in	2	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$15.19
MD106	Amana Tool	3/32 in	1/4 in	2	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$14.66
MD108	Amana Tool	1/8 in	7/16 in	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$10.76
MD109	Amana Tool	5/32 in	7/16 in	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$12.41
MD110	Amana Tool	3/16 in	3/4 in	2	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	\$11.48
MD112	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1/2 in	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$11.10
MD114	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$10.88
MD116	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$11.29
MD117	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2	2 7/8 in	1/4 in	\$12.83

MD118 Amana Tool	9/32 in	1 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$12.83
MD120 Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$11.66
MD122 Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	2	2 9/32 in	1/4 in	\$12.38
MD124 Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	\$13.24
MD126 Amana Tool	5/8 in	3/4 in	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$14.93
MD128 Amana Tool	3/4 in	3/4 in	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$15.26